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  Class: Hobby  

1 730
CORTES Jose Abad
TEAMABAD91

KTM
HobbyHobby 1

38:01.72
38:01.72

2 755
SIMÕES Pedro
MOTOSHOP POTENTIAL PODIUM

SHERCO
HobbyHobby 2 SHERCO

38:50.28
38:50.28

+48.56
+48.56

3 712
RODRIGUEZ Abel Baquero
TEAM PIPORRO

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 3

38:57.41
38:57.41

+55.69
+7.13

4 737
BARREIROS Rúben
TEM RAPOSAS

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 4

39:24.25
39:24.25

+1:22.53
+26.84

5 745
VIEIRA Licinio Valter Gaspar
MOTOFREE UNIPESSOAL LDA - FÁTIMA

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 5

39:43.16
39:43.16

+1:41.44
+18.91

6 702
DUARTE Pedro
PITOS / MCWORK

GAS GAS
HobbyHobby 6

39:57.62
39:57.62

+1:55.90
+14.46

7 722
MARTINS Manuel 
RIDE4EVER

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 7

40:19.18
40:19.18

+2:17.46
+21.56

8 715
FREITAS Jorge Domingos Fernandes

MOTODREAMS
GAS GAS

HobbyHobby 8
41:03.13
41:03.13

+3:01.41
+43.95

9 721
JORGE António Pedro Mendonça
AD GALOMAR

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 9

41:40.41
41:40.41

+3:38.69
+37.28

10 724
MACHADO Rafael  Santos
AD GALOMAR

GAS GAS
HobbyHobby 10 GASGAS

42:27.03
42:27.03

+4:25.31
+46.62

11 713
PIRONI Pedro Santos
MOTODREAMS

SHERCO
HobbyHobby 11 SHERCO

42:29.09
42:29.09

+4:27.37
+2.06

12 714
OLIVEIRA Helder
MOTOXTREME

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 12

42:32.30
42:32.30

+4:30.58
+3.21

13 727
RODRIGUES Luis Duarte
TEAM MRMOTOS

KTM
HobbyHobby 13

42:37.57
42:37.57

+4:35.85
+5.27

14 723
RESENDES João Pedro Aguiar
RIDE4EVER

GAS GAS
HobbyHobby 14 GASGAS

42:51.13
42:51.13

+4:49.41
+13.56

15 743
NEVES Francisco GAS GAS

HobbyHobby 15 +1:00.00
43:08.50
42:08.50

+5:06.78
+17.37

16 750
AMARILLA Juan José Hernández
DIVERMOTO

HUSQVARNA
HobbyHobby 16

43:32.37
43:32.37

+5:30.65
+23.87

17 751
MACIAS German Astola
SHERCO

SHERCO
HobbyHobby 17

43:53.34
43:53.34

+5:51.62
+20.97

18 756
FELICIDADE Bruno Filipe Santos KTM

HobbyHobby 18
44:10.61
44:10.61

+6:08.89
+17.27

19 707
FRANÇA João
WOLF TRACKS RACING

FANTIC
HobbyHobby 19

44:20.30
44:20.30

+6:18.58
+9.69

20 718
CARMO António Pedro Pimho Do
ACMOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL

TM RACING
HobbyHobby 20 TM

44:46.10
44:46.10

+6:44.38
+25.80

21 739
PEREZ Abel Cansado
KM7 RACING TEAM

KTM
HobbyHobby 21

44:51.55
44:51.55

+6:49.83
+5.45

22 717
VIDE José Pedro Alves
AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL

TM RACING
HobbyHobby 22 TM

45:14.49
45:14.49

+7:12.77
+22.94
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23 701
FORTUNATO Luis
GOIS MOTO CLUBE

GAS GAS
HobbyHobby 23 +6:00.00

45:31.54
39:31.54

+7:29.82
+17.05

24 754
PEREIRA Bernardo
PJ MOTORSPORT

TM RACING
HobbyHobby 24 +4:00.00

46:56.93
42:56.93

+8:55.21
+1:25.39

25 719
LEONARDO João Carlos Galego
ASTTECA TOPOGRAFIA

SHERCO
HobbyHobby 25 SHERCO

46:57.06
46:57.06

+8:55.34
+0.13

26 710
SILVA Pedro
BETA PORTUGAL/LOTUS WAY TRADE

BETA
HobbyHobby 26 Beta 2T

47:02.68
47:02.68

+9:00.96
+5.62

27 711
FERNANDES Fábio
LOUSAMOTOS

HONDA
HobbyHobby 27

47:07.06
47:07.06

+9:05.34
+4.38

28 753
Timo
TIMO RACING TEAM

KTM
HobbyHobby 28 +4:00.00

47:09.69
43:09.69

+9:07.97
+2.63

29 709
SOUSA Ruin
MOTO ESPINHA/ BETA PORTUGAL

BETA
HobbyHobby 29 Beta 2T

47:28.17
47:28.17

+9:26.45
+18.48

30 705
REIS Bruno Miguel KTM

HobbyHobby 30 +1:00.00
47:39.80
46:39.80

+9:38.08
+11.63

31 728
ERMIDA João Pedro Coelho
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

BETA
HobbyHobby 31 Beta 2T +1:00.00

47:45.67
46:45.67

+9:43.95
+5.87

32 703
GONÇALVES Carlos Jorge Antunes SHERCO

HobbyHobby 32
48:04.07
48:04.07

+10:02.35
+18.40

33 729
PACHECO Enrique Juan Subiran
MOTOS GUDIÑO

BETA
HobbyHobby 33

48:34.95
48:34.95

+10:33.23
+30.88

34 740
FABIAN Isaac Ferrera
TEAM FABIAN FRUIT

KTM
HobbyHobby 34 +8:00.00

53:10.55
45:10.55

+15:08.83
+4:35.60

35 720
CARRILHO João KTM

HobbyHobby 35 +3:00.00
55:00.15
52:00.15

+16:58.43
+1:49.60

36 758
PEREIRA Ricardo
TEAM LMOTO

KTM
HobbyHobby 36 +6:00.00

55:00.16
49:00.16

+16:58.44
+0.01

37 726
CARY António Pedro Bettencourt São YAMAHA

HobbyHobby 37 +5:00.00
55:46.53
50:46.53

+17:44.81
+46.37

38 700
CRUZ Gonçalo Santa
GOIS MOTOCLUBE / MOTO CASTANHEIRA

KTM
HobbyHobby 38 +6:00.00

57:51.41
51:51.41

+19:49.69
+2:04.88

39 742
MORAIS Rodrigo Pimentel
120 GARAGE MS EXTREM

KTM
HobbyHobby 39 +12:00.00

58:22.11
46:22.11

+20:20.39
+30.70

40 708
AMORIM Paulo Freitas Freitas De De

BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA
BETA

HobbyHobby 40 Beta 4T +2:00.00
58:30.50
56:30.50

+20:28.78
+8.39

41 747
COELHO Mário Rui Da Silva
2400 MOTORCYCLES

ANFESA
HobbyHobby 41

58:33.71
58:33.71

+20:31.99
+3.21

42 741
VICENTE Helder
SRT-SALVA RACING TEAM

KTM
HobbyHobby 42 +8:00.00

1h01:46.98
53:46.98

+23:45.26
+3:13.27

43 735
SANTOS Bruno
OESTE ENDURO

BETA
HobbyHobby 43 +10:00.00

1h06:47.05
56:47.05

+28:45.33
+5:00.07

44 746
LEITÃO Nuno HUSQVARNA

HobbyHobby 44 +21:00.00
1h09:42.30

48:42.30
+31:40.58
+2:55.25

45 752
FERREIRA Diogo
MOVITEKNIKA | XTRB | XTRIBO

BETA
HobbyHobby 45 Beta 2T +20:00.00

1h10:16.34
50:16.34

+32:14.62
+34.04

46 732
RODRIGUES Luis
NUNESMOTA

KTM
HobbyHobby 46 +17:00.00

1h14:21.85
57:21.85

+36:20.13
+4:05.51
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47 734
SIMÕES José GAS GAS

HobbyHobby 47 GASGAS +21:00.00
1h14:51.65

53:51.65
+36:49.93

+29.80

48 757
FRANCISCO Fábio Rosário BETA

HobbyHobby 48 Beta 2T +21:00.00
1h16:52.46

55:52.46
+38:50.74
+2:00.81

49 759
SERRANO Luís
LMOTO FACTORY

SHERCO
HobbyHobby 49 +24:00.00

1h19:16.44
55:16.44

+41:14.72
+2:23.98

50 749
ANTUNES João Pedro Rocha Ferreira Afon

2400 MOTORCYCLES
YAMAHA

HobbyHobby 50 +28:00.00
1h19:29.54

51:29.54
+41:27.82

+13.10

51 716
VIDE Daniel Francisco Alves
AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL

TM RACING
HobbyHobby 51 TM +19:00.00

1h23:39.54
1h04:39.54

+45:37.82
+4:10.00

52 744
SINGÉIS Filipe
LICORES QUEDAS E DORES

KTM
HobbyHobby 52 +30:00.00

1h26:00.26
56:00.26

+47:58.54
+2:20.72

53 748
ANTUNES Rui Pedro Afonso
2400 MOTORCYCLES

KTM
HobbyHobby 53 +28:00.00

1h29:44.29
1h01:44.29

+51:42.57
+3:44.03

54 736
DIAS João Alexandre Coelho Barros

OESTE ENDURO
BETA

HobbyHobby 54 Beta 2T +35:00.00
1h37:37.47
1h02:37.47

+59:35.75
+7:53.18

Time Keeper Jury Race Director


